
COVID -19
(Coronavirus)

For more information visit: 
www.gov.bm/coronavirus

PHASE  

3B
COVID-19 Pop-Up Testing Schedule  
- June 2020

Saturday June 20
Southside testing facility (Old Whites Supermarket) 9:00AM - 1:00PM
Somerset MarketPlace 3:00PM - 7:00PM

Sunday June 21
Shelly Bay MarketPlace 12:00PM - 5:00PM
Southside testing facility (Old Whites Supermarket) 9:00AM - 1:00PM

Monday June 22 Southside testing facility (Old Whites Supermarket) 3:00PM - 7:00PM

Wednesday June 24
Hamilton - Cathedral 11:30AM-2:00PM
Hamilton - Cathedral 4:00PM - 7:00PM
Heron Bay MarketPlace 3:00PM - 7:00PM

Thursday June 25
Southside testing facility (Old Whites Supermarket) 10:00AM - 7:00PM
Shelly Bay MarketPlace 3:00PM - 7:00PM

Friday June 26
Hamilton - Cathedral 9:00AM -1:00PM
Somerset MarketPlace 3:00PM - 7:00PM

Saturday June 27 Southside testing facility (Old Whites Supermarket) 9:00AM - 1:00PM

Sunday June 28
Modern Mart 12:00PM - 5:00PM
Southside testing facility (Old Whites Supermarket) 9:00AM - 1:00PM

Monday June 29
Southside testing facility (Old Whites Supermarket) 3:00PM - 7:00PM
Shelly Bay MarketPlace 3:00PM - 7:00PM

Tuesday June 30 Heron Bay MarketPlace 3:00PM - 7:00PM


